
Capital Improvement Program 
Commi ee 

2026 Proposed Mee ng Dates 

All mee ngs will take place at 11 a.m. on the third 

Monday of each month unless noted below. 

Monday, January 26 (due to January 19 holiday) 

Monday, February 23 (due to February 16 holiday) 

Monday, March 16 

Monday, April 20

Monday, May 18 

Monday, June 15 

Monday, July 20 

Monday, August 17 

Monday, September 21

Monday, October 19 

Monday, November 16 

Monday, December 21 
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